Brick-Track®
Masonry Reinforcement
di
tio
n
U
ni

MX2, MX3, (MX4)
Galvanised Steel
Item Code
Exposure class1)
MX1
Product Width*
w
[mm]
Wall Thickness
d
[mm]
Main Wire
Nom
ø
[mm]
BTS30W060 BTG30W060 60 102 brick or 100 block 3.0
BTS35W060 BTG35W060 60 102 brick or 100 block 3.5
BTS40W060 BTG40W060 60 102 brick or 100 block 4.0
BTS45W060 BTG45W060 60 102 brick or 100 block 4.5
BTS50W060 BTG50W060 60 102 brick or 100 block 5.0
BTS30W100 BTG30W100 100 140 block 3.0
BTS35W100 BTG35W100 100 140 block 3.5
BTS40W100 BTG40W100 100 140 block 4.0
BTS45W100 BTG45W100 100 140 block 4.5
BTS50W100 BTG50W100 100 140 block 5.0
BTS30W150 BTG30W150 150 190 or 200 block 3.0
BTS35W150 BTG35W150 150 190 or 200 block 3.5
BTS40W150 BTG40W150 150 190 or 200 block 4.0
BTS45W150 BTG45W150 150 190 or 200 block 4.5
BTS50W150 BTG50W150 150 190 or 200 block 5.0
BTS30W175 BTG30W175 175 215 block 3.0
BTS35W175 BTG35W175 175 215 block 3.5
BTS40W175 BTG40W175 175 215 block 4.0
BTS45W175 BTG45W175 175 215 block 4.5
BTS50W175 BTG50W175 175 215 block 5.0
Units are strips – 2.70 m long with 20 strips in each pack = 54 m per pack
Minimum overlap is 225 mm
*Non standard product widths can be made to order
1)  BS EN1996-2 Annex A. A1 - Classification of micro conditions of exposure

MX2, MX3, (MX4)
Galvanised Steel
Item Code
Exposure class1)
MX1
Product Width*
w
[mm]
Wall Thickness
d
[mm]
Main Wire
Nom
ø
[mm]
BTSCJ30W175 BTGCJ30W175 175 215 3.0
BTSCJ35W175 BTGCJ35W175 175 215 3.5
BTSCJ40W175 BTGCJ40W175 175 215 4.0
BTSCJ45W175 BTGCJ45W175 175 215 4.5
BTSCJ50W175 BTGCJ50W175 175 215 5.0
Units are strips – 2.70 m long with 20 strips in each pack = 54 m per pack
Minimum overlap is 225 mm
*Non standard product widths can be made to order
1)  BS EN1996-2 Annex A. A1 - Classification of micro conditions of exposure

Nom
ø
[mm]
Width
w
[mm]
Corner
Dimensions
(a/b)
[mm]
Wall
Thick-
ness
d
[mm]
BTSC30W060 BTGC30W060 3.0 60 900 x 900 100
BTSC40W060 BTGC40W060 4.0 60 900 x 900 100
BTSC50W060 BTGC50W060 5.0 60 900 x 900 100
BTSC30W100 BTGC30W100 3.0 100 900 x 900 140
BTSC40W100 BTGC40W100 4.0 100 900 x 900 140
BTSC50W100 BTGC50W100 5.0 100 900 x 900 140
R3 R13
Brick-Track® TEE
Brick-Track®
TEE

Nom
ø
[mm]
Width
w
[mm]
TEE
Dimensions
(a/b)
[mm]
Wall
Thick-
ness
d
[mm]
BTST30W060 BTGT30W060 3.0 60 900 x 900 100
BTST40W060 BTGT40W060 4.0 60 900 x 900 100
BTST50W060 BTGT50W060 5.0 60 900 x 900 100
BTST30W100 BTGT30W100 3.0 100 900 x 900 140
BTST40W100 BTGT40W100 4.0 100 900 x 900 140
BTST50W100 BTGT50W100 5.0 100 900 x 900 140
R3 R13
Custom-Made Brick-Track®
Brick-Track® can be custom-made in a variety of widths and shapes to assist
with special details. The use of engineered units enables continuity of the